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YEE JEE TECHNOLOGY
CO.LTD.

World’'s Go-to Brand for Tire Repair Products

PAX
Focus. You Care

319, Sec. 1, Mingshan Rd.,

Mingjian Township, Nantou

County 551010, Taiwan

About PAX

Located in Taiwan and established in
1981, Yee Jee Technology Co., Ltd. is an
enterprise that specializes in the
manufacture and export of rubber tire
patch products for bicycles,
motorcycles, automobiles, trucks and
lorries. Known globally as PAX, it then
expanded its product lines to include
DIY tools and repair products,
providing clients with the most
comprehensive integrated products
and services.

BPAX

Focus, You Care.

PAX takes pride in the “quality” of its products as
well as the competitiveness it provides. For over 40
years, PAX insists on using natural rubber to
ensure durability and usage safety of its products.
In times of need, PAX’s high quality tire repair
products safeguard driving safety by stabilizing
tires, thereby gaining significant praise and
support in the global tire repair market.

PAX adopts the slogan “Focus, You Care” in
working toward its brand vision - “Profit sharing,
giving back to society.” We assist our partners in
developing complete and thorough product plans.
Every year, forward-looking schemes are tailored
for the R&D of new products. Starting from initial
raw materials, PAX implements strict control
measures for each stage of the production
process, providing crucial and reliable safety for
drivers.

Attentive to Your Needs, Together We Acquire
Future Success
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m SIZE DESCRIPTION PACKAGING +INQUIRY

P2101

P2102

P2103

P2104

P2105

P210&

P2107

P2107B

P2108

P210%

P2110

12 c.c.

20c.c.

S0c.c.

125 c.c.

250 c.c.

250 c.c.

500 c.c.

850 c.c.

20L

Rubber Cement (Solution)

Rubber Cement (Solution)

Rubber Cement (Solution)

Rubber Cement [Solution)

Rubber Cement [(Solution)

Rubber Cement [(Solution)

Rubber Cement (Solution)

Blue Rubber Cement (Solution)

Rubber Cement (Solution)

Rubber Cement [(Solution)

Rubber Cement (Solution)

12 pcs f box
200 boxes / ctn

12 pcs / box
200 boxes / ctn

12 pcs f box
150 boxes / ctn

12 pcs f box
100 boxes / ctn

1 pc / box
200 boxes / ctn

10 pcs / inner
120 pcs f ctn

10 pcs / inner
&0 pes f ctn

10 pcs f inner
&0 pes f ctn

10 pcs f inner
40 pes / ctn

5 pcs/ inner
25 pes f ctn

1 pcs/ ctn

+ [nquiry

+ Inquiry

+ Inquiry

+ Inquiry

+ Inquiry

+ [nquiry

+ [nquiry

¢ Inquiry

+ Inquiry

 Inquiry

+ [nquiry



Usage: bike and motorcycle

Product name: RUBBER/VINYL CEMENT

“ SIZE DESCRIPTION PACKAGING +INQUIRY

12 pcs finner

g P3102 177 ce Bottle Tire Sealer 120 pes / ctn + Inguiry
P3103 250cc.  Bottle Tire Sealer 19 BEE Rwiar +Inguiry
R &0 pes S ctn
P3104 475 Bottle Tire Seal f.pesannex + Inqui
Ei ottle Tire Sealer HriEetets nquiry
p3201 &0ml LATEX - Bottle Tire Sealant 30 pcs S ctn ¢ Inguiry

p3202 120ml LATEX - Bottle Tire Sealant 20 pcs fctn + Inguiry




