YEE JEE TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD.

World's Go-to Brand for Tire Repair Products



About PAX

Located in Taiwan and established in 1981, Yee Jee Technology Co., Ltd. is an enterprise that specializes in the manufacture and export of rubber tire patch products for bicycles, motorcycles, automobiles, trucks and lorries. Known globally as PAX, it then expanded its product lines to include DIY tools and repair products, providing clients with the most comprehensive integrated products and services.



PAX takes pride in the "quality" of its products as well as the competitiveness it provides. For over 40 years, PAX insists on using natural rubber to ensure durability and usage safety of its products. In times of need, PAX's high quality tire repair products safeguard driving safety by stabilizing tires, thereby gaining significant praise and support in the global tire repair market.

PAX adopts the slogan "Focus, You Care" in working toward its brand vision – "Profit sharing, giving back to society." We assist our partners in developing complete and thorough product plans. Every year, forward-looking schemes are tailored for the R&D of new products. Starting from initial raw materials, PAX implements strict control measures for each stage of the production process, providing crucial and reliable safety for drivers.

Attentive to Your Needs, Together We Acquire Future Success

RUBBER / VINYL CEMENT

PHOTO Click to enlarge	NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	PACKAGING	+INQUIRY
ALL OF THE PARTY O	P2101	5 c.c.	Rubber Cement (Solution)	12 pcs / box 200 boxes / ctn	+ Inquiry
D. EASTS	P2102	7 c.c.	Rubber Cement (Solution)	12 pcs / box 200 boxes / ctn	+ Inquiry
	P2103	12 c.c.	Rubber Cement (Solution)	12 pcs / box 150 boxes / ctn	+ Inquiry
© 1000	P2104	20 c.c.	Rubber Cement (Solution)	12 pcs / box 100 boxes / ctn	+ Inquiry
THE REAL PROPERTY.	P2105	50 c.c.	Rubber Cement (Solution)	1 pc / box 200 boxes / ctn	+ Inquiry
TO ACAL	P2106	125 c.c.	Rubber Cement (Solution)	10 pcs / inner 120 pcs / ctn	+ Inquiry
	P2107	250 c.c.	Rubber Cement (Solution)	10 pcs / inner 60 pcs / ctn	+ Inquiry
BAX	P2107B	250 c.c.	Blue Rubber Cement (Solution)	10 pcs / inner 60 pcs / ctn	+ Inquiry
	P2108	500 c.c.	Rubber Cement (Solution)	10 pcs / inner 40 pcs / ctn	+ Inquiry
O TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	P2109	850 c.c.	Rubber Cement (Solution)	5 pcs / inner 25 pcs / ctn	+ Inquiry
	P2110	20 L	Rubber Cement (Solution)	1 pcs / ctn	+ Inquiry

TIRE SEALANT

Usage: bike and motorcycle

Product name: RUBBER/VINYL CEMENT

PHOTO Click to enlarge	NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	PACKAGING	+INQUIRY
	P3102	177 c.c.	Bottle Tire Sealer	12 pcs / inner 120 pcs / ctn	+ Inquiry
	P3103	250 c.c.	Bottle Tire Sealer	10 pcs / inner 60 pcs / ctn	+ Inquiry
	P3104	475 c.c.	Bottle Tire Sealer	6 pcs / inner 36 pcs / ctn	+ Inquiry
	P3201	60ml	LATEX - Bottle Tire Sealant	30 pcs / ctn	+ Inquiry
c c	P3202	120ml	LATEX - Bottle Tire Sealant	20 pcs / ctn	+ Inquiry